2.00mm pitch Board Spacer
- THT - single & dual row
PCB  Hole Layout Specifications
Pin
code
DIM ”A” DIM ”B” DIM ”C”
 Current rating 2 A
 Insulation resistance 1000 M min.

 36.80 mm
other dimensions on request
 How to order
 SP x - xxx - X xxx/xx - 55/2
 Rows  Nbr of pins  Insulator  Pin code  Plating
1  =  single row   002 to 040
  S = PBT
  N = PA6T
PA6T processing temp.:
  +250°C +0/-5°C  for 5sec.
dimension and others see
above table
55  =  Gold
other platings
on request
2  =  dual row  004 to 080
42